3906

Jury—Cont’d:

Turnpike roads; in cases of failure
to keep in repair or of proper
width ...l

Who exempt from service on......

Jury Trials:

(S8ee Children; Justices of the
Peace—Criminal jurisdiction;
Trials.)

Boxes, bottles, cases, etc., contain-
ing water, milk, soft drinks,
beer, etc., in case of improper
use or destruction of........

Concealed weapon cases...........

Condemnation of turnpike out of
repair; when allowed in pro-
ceedings after return of in-
quisition

Cruelty to animals cases, traverser
to be informed of right of, in

Females arrested for leading dis-
orderly life, entitled to......

Food Products Law, in cases of vio-

I lation of

n:
Appeals from county commis-
sioners
Attachment proceedings on de-
crees In equity..............
Re-examination of lunatics. (See
Equity—Lunatics and In-
sane.)
Suits against administrators.....
Suits for declaratory decrees on
issues
Of issues in 1nsolvency cases.......
Oysters, in cases involving exclu-
sion of natural beds and bars
from survey and resurvey...
Right of accused to demand before
justices
Vagrants, in cases of.............
When parties may dispense with
jury trial
Workmen’s compensation cases. ...

Justices of the Peace:

(See Arbitration and Award; Ap-
peals and Errors; Attach-
ments; Clerks of Courts—
Dockets; Constables—Police
Duties; Elections—Contested
Elections; Evidence — Ac-
counts; Fish and Fisheries;
Juvenile Courts; Landlord
and Tenant; Oysters.)

Acknowledgments before

Of wage or salary assignments be-
fore

Affidavits; justices to prepare......

Amendments before

Appeals from. (See Appeals and
Errors.)

Allowed in all cases; appeals in
certaln cases
Amendment of proceedings by
circuit court
Appeal bond to act as supersedeas
to execution; proviso.......
To be filed to stay execution;
conditions of bond

Art.

23

27
27

23
27
27
43

26
16
47
72

52
27

75
101

InpEX

Sec.

322

452

322

75
690
204

92
29

25,28
33
23,25
108

13
618

109
70

3,4
11
81
39

1,93
93
105

100

Justices of the Peace—Cont'd:

Appeals from:
Clerk of court to docket; sum-
mons for appellee...........
Continuances and costs disere-
tionary with court..........
Costs of justice to be paid or
secured by appellant before
hearing on appeal; proviso..
Cross appeals; procedure........
Fines or penalties imposed by
justice; ‘if affirmed court may
commit party for non-pay-
ment ... ...... ... .0 ..o,
How tried
Justice to enter and transmit
papers
On death of justice; bond may be
executed before another.....
Personal representatives of party
dying may appeal...........
What court to hear.............
When case shall stand for trial. ..
When court may try appeal ez
parte
When judgment shall be affirmed
with costs against appellant. .
When to be taken..............
Apprentices; powers relating to.
(See Apprentices.)
Assignments of wages or salary;
acknowledgment and record.
Attachments:
Against certain debtors.........
Bond before execution..........

Cases in which justices may issue.

Execution and  attachment
against shares of stock.......
Non-resident and absconding
debtors
Wherever authorized to issue
fieri facias
Generally; proceedings:
Bond therein; penalty and con-

dition ...l
Notice of issue of writ; how
BIVED ....veiiniiiiaaeaaa
Practice and proceedings relat-
ing to ...l

Summons; writ of............

Writ of; when returnable.....

Non-resident and absconding
debtors:

Condemnation of property in
hands of garnishee; when
justice may render; proviso.

Execution on judgment of con-
demnation; plaintiff to give
bond; condition thereof.....

Garnishee; rights of ; duty of;
appearance of

Notice by plaintiff of ; papers to
be posted

When to be returnable........

When to issue against........

Attorneys, not to solicit for; pen-
alty
Bastardy cases. (See Bastardy and
Fornication.)

Art.

52
52

52
52
52

52
52

52

52
52
52

52
52

Sec.

106

102
97

103
93, 97

95
100
93
97
98

97
93

11
32
51
53
31,32,43
87
50

76

53
53
53

53
53

50

51
52
49
48
47
25

1-16
1,2



