	Art.	Sec.		Art.	Sec
Jury—Cont'd:			Justices of the Peace—Cont'd:		
Turnpike roads; in cases of failure			Appeals from:		
to keep in repair or of proper	nn.	200	Clerk of court to docket; sum-	,-	0.0
width	$\frac{23}{51}$	322 3	mons for appellee Continuances and costs discre-	5	96
Who exempt from service on	OI		tionary with court	5	106
Jury Trials:			Costs of justice to be paid or	•	
(See Children; Justices of the			secured by appellant before		
Peace—Criminal jurisdiction; Trials.)			hearing on appeal; proviso	5.	102
Boxes, bottles, cases, etc., contain-			Cross appeals; procedure	5	97
ing water, milk, soft drinks,			Fines or penalties imposed by justice; if affirmed court may		
beer, etc., in case of improper			commit party for non-pay-		
use or destruction of	27	452	ment	5	103
Concealed weapon cases	27	66	How tried	5	93, 97
Condemnation of turnpike out of			Justice to enter and transmit	_	
repair; when allowed in pro- ceedings after return of in-			papers	5	95
quisition	23	322	On death of justice; bond may be executed before another	5	100
Cruelty to animals cases, traverser	_	-	Personal representatives of party		100
to be informed of right of, in	27	75	dying may appeal	5	94
Females arrested for leading dis-	07	coo	What court to hear	5	93
orderly life, entitled to	27	690	When case shall stand for trial	5	97
Food Products Law, in cases of vio- lation of	43	204	When court may try appeal ex	5	98
In:		_01	parte	J	90
Appeals from county commis-			with costs against appellant	5	97
sioners	5	92	When to be taken	5	93
Attachment proceedings on de-		00	Apprentices; powers relating to.		
Re-examination of lunatics. (See	9	29	(See Apprentices.)		
Equity—Lunatics and In-			Assignments of wages or salary;		
sane.)			acknowledgment and record.	8	11
Suits against administrators	26	25, 28	Attachments:	9	32
Suits for declaratory decrees on			Against certain debtors Bond before execution	52	51
issues	16	33	Constitution of the control of the c		53
Of issues in insolvency cases Oysters, in cases involving exclu-	47	23, 25	Cases in which justices may issue.	€ ∫	31, 32, 43
sion of natural beds and bars			Execution and attachment		-
from survey and resurvey	72	108	against shares of stock	23	87
Right of accused to demand before			Non-resident and absconding debtors	52	50
justices	52	13	Wherever authorized to issue	02	
When parties may dispense with	27	618	fieri facias	52	76
jury trial	75	109	Generally; proceedings:		
Workmen's compensation cases		70	Bond therein; penalty and con-		-
Justices of the Peace:			dition	52	53
			Notice of issue of writ; how given	52	53
(See Arbitration and Award; Ap-			Practice and proceedings relat-		, 0.
peals and Errors; Attach- ments; Clerks of Courts—			ing to	52	53
Dockets; Constables—Police			Summons; writ of	52	53
Duties; Elections—Contested			Writ of; when returnable	52	53
Elections; Evidence — Ac-			Non-resident and absconding debtors:		
counts; Fish and Fisheries;			Condemnation of property in		
Juvenile Courts; Landlord and Tenant; Oysters.)			hands of garnishee; when		
Acknowledgments before	21	3,4	justice may render; proviso.	52	50
Of wage or salary assignments be-		-, -	Execution on judgment of con-		
fore	8	11	demnation; plaintiff to give bond; condition thereof	52	5
Affidavits; justices to prepare	52	81	Garnishee; rights of; duty of;		J.
Amendments before	7 5	39	appearance of		55
Appeals from. (See Appeals and	5	1,93	Notice by plaintiff of; papers to		
Errors.)	υ	1, 90	be posted	52	49
certain cases	5	93	When to be returnable	52	48
Amendment of proceedings by	_		When to issue against	52	47
circuit court	5	105	Attorneys, not to solicit for; pen-		2
Appeal bond to act as supersedeas	5	100	Bastardy cases. (See Bastardy and		20
to execution; proviso To be filed to stay execution;	J	100	Fornication.)	12	1-16
conditions of bond	5	99	Bond	52	1, 2